TS0 Cooy - MED 539855

NOVEMBER 12, 2025

WRHS ACTIVITIES

Let’s make this year amazing!

Make A Difference Club will be celebrating Mix It Up Day on November 13. Take time
to say “HI” to new people.

Representatives from Washburn University Department of Biology will
be in Design/Think in the Innovation Center on November 13, during Club. They will
present information related to the degree programs and courses offered through the
Biology Department. If you are interested in Medicine, Allied Health Sciences, Physical and
Occupational Therapy or Medical Lab Sciences, plan to attend!

INTO THE 'WOODS: Singers, Actors, Dancers, Technicians Needed!
MUSICAL AUDITION WORKSHOP: Monday, November 10 3:15-4:45pm
AUDITIONS: Monday, November 17 and Tuesday, November 18 3:15-6:00pm
CALLBACKS: Wednesday, November 19 3:15-6:00pm

More Information in the Google Classroom Code: ksgbbgr4



Monday, November 10

Tuesday, November 11
Veteran’s Day

NHS Blood Drive - Design/Think
Marching Band - Veteran’s Day Tour
6:00pm Boys Swim Meeting (Students
& Parents) - Design/Think

6:30pm Blues Backers Meeting -
WRHS Library

Wednesday, November 12

7:15am Stu Co Meeting -
Design/Think

6:00pm Girls Wrestling Parent
Meeting - Design/Think
6:00pm Volleyball Banquet -
WRHS Cafeteria

Thursday, November 13
Club Day

6:00pm Boys Soccer Banquet - WRHS
Cafeteria

7:00pm Fall Jazz Band Concert - WRHS
Bank Room

Friday, November 14

8:00am ASVAB Testing - Design/Think
TBD Football @ TBD

Saturday, November 15

Sunday, November 16




